	7								
		1160		SE ORDER					
		UNI	IVERSITY OF THE		ANILA	411 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Supplier	PERKINELME	R INSTRUMENTS (PHILIPP	INES) COPPORATION	PO No. NSC 1	6-CR-030	\$9.45 E.C. St			
Address	Common Goal Tower	r Finance cor. Industry Sts, Madrigal Bus	siness Park Alabang Muntinlupa	Date May 10		Regn No.	NIH-IHG-16-037		
TIN			ent	AMP - Direct C	ontracting				
Gentlemen						71111 - 211001 0	Officacting		
Please furr	nish this office of t	the following articles subject to	the terms and condition	s contained herein:					
Place of	Delivery:	Bldg H UP Ayala Tech	Delivery T	erm:	3				
Date of D	Jelivery:				Payment 7		30 working days		
Stock No.	Unit		Description		Quantity	Unit Cost			
B	1	1/1	# 646758 EX	11. 11. 1MQ			Amount		
	бох	AutoDelfia Enhanc		- T[~0,0	1100	20,000,00			
6	1		ement dolution (c	oxzoumi) (M	160	32,989.00	5,278,240.00		
		STAGGERED DE	LIVERY						
*		1st Staggered:							
		100 boxes - 3-4 we	eeks after receipt	of approved	1/1/0	I THE DIE ROLL	(01) 1005 (07/14).		
		Purchase Order	1	or approved	VIAN	Mar m- 1.	MA MID AIDA		
♦ 2:	-	2nd Staggered:			4	# 10899 ·			
		60 boxes - 3-4 moi	nths after receipt	of approved	*	U v	+ ADDW		
		Purchase Order		or approved		THEN	DW 38		
						MENCHÜE.	DEMISIKIAL		
		Expiration Date:				DP Mania, um	Illet Augus O		
		Expiration should be	oe at least 8 mon	ths from the					
		date of delivery.	***************************************						
		Charge to IHG Trust	Fund 142						
	ount in Words)	Five Million Two Hundred	d Seventy Eight Thous	sand Two Hundred F	orty Pesos	PHP	5,278,240.00		
	F PURCHASE as per your quotation, b			t.			-,-,-,-,-,-		
2. Materials	ls delivered subject to in	nspection and acceptance by requisition	ing dept.						
3. Condition	ons set in bid are part of	f Contract							
4. Send inv		irst two copies of PO to Property and Sup	pply Office						
Upon cont	stractor's failure to make	e delivery when due to the University sha	all impose either of the following :	sanctions on the Contractor/Awar	irdee;				
1. A liquidal	ated damage of 1/10 of	1% of the value of the undelivered item.	s for each day of delay but not to	exceed 15% thereof:					
3. 10% pen	nally of the item ordered	rice if purchase is made in the open mar d if allowed to substitute or deliver other	ket, said amount to be deducted to brand/packing:	from any amount due to said Co	ntractor/Awardee;				
4. 10% pen	nalty on the undelivered	i item/s;					8		
 Terminate the contract for non-delivery by the supplier unless it can be established that non-compliance of the obligation is due to fortuitous event or force majeure; Other appropriate administrative sanctions as proscribed under R.A. 9184 and other applicable laws. 									
The Uni	liversity may deduct the	value of the penalty imposed from any	money due or which may become	due the contractor			6		
or to reco	over from the contractor	or's bond filed under this contract, if there	a is any.						
		int equal to len percent (10%) of every r	security an most or a special have						
	any manufacturing defe	int equal to ten percent (10%) of every p ects	rogress payment or a special can	ik guarantee equivalent to ten pe	ercent (10%) of the	total contract price shall be	required for the assurance in		
All delive	very invoices made agai	inst this Purchase Order should bear the	e VAT Number of the seller and the	na RIR Parmit Number					
ie supplier shal	wis AND CONDITIONS:	ter (PO) from LIB Manile within the to							
oplier to pick up wing the expi	a the above P.O. within iration of the given period	of to pick up the Purchase Order.	ification, it shall be valid to imposs	ough contirmed taxitelephone or e the penalty for non-delivery if the	all that approved P the item/s within the	'.O. is already available for period above-stated delivery period	pick-up. Despite failure of the od, which will start from the day		
		to plan up the r thanks order.				,	,		
	^	,		V	Very truly yours	s,			
anforma.	(M	New			041	ach -	1.1		
onforme:	WYDIG!	GALAPIN				PADILLA, MD, MAHP	shy		
gnature ov	er printed rame {	& Position Designation)		/)	Chancellor University of the	1. MAY 2016 8-1	4/		
	INF	2. 2n/L			missionly of all .	. Mainthine M.	U		
August August	Ama (1 4 x	-1 0 U 1 40							

Office of the Vice Chancellor for Administration, UP Manila Received by: Date/Time:_

ERWIN A. DANDO, CPA

Funds Available:

2040 01 000 - 184-142-160 ds/23/16 POXED OU 109 1201 10:09AM Confirmed by Maricor Nera

GAS-PS-FO-EXT-04

ALOBS No.: 16-184-142-451

Amount \$\frac{P}{5}, 278, 240.00

The Health Science Center OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

Receiv	ed by	:	NO	M
Date:	of OC	APR	2016	Tlme: 2 10
Rema	rks.		PA 10	

NOTICE OF AWARD

6 April 2016

PerkinElmer Instruments Phil. Corp.
Unit 409-410 Common Goal Tower, Finance Cor. Industry St. Madrigal Business Park, Muntinlupa City
Tel. # 632-8220511, Fax #632-8220517
http://www.perkinelmer.com

Dear Sir / Madame:

We are pleased to notify you that your price quotation dated March 29, 2016 for the **SUPPLY OF AUTODELFIA** ENHANCEMENT SOLUTION under PR#-NIH-IHG-16-037 for the Contract Price equivalent to <u>FIVE MILLION TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY PESOS ONLY</u> (Php 5,278,240.00) in accordance with the Request for Quotation and approved Purchase Request is hereby accepted.

You are hereby required to provide within ten (10) days the performance security in the form of Cash/ Cashier's/ Manager's Check/ Bank Draft/ Guarantee or Irrevocable Letter of Credit confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank, if issued by a foreign bank at 5% of the total amount of award which amounts to TWO HUNDRED SIXTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWELVE PESOS (Php 263,912.00) or 30% of the total amount of award in the form of Surety bond callable upon demand issued by a surety or insurance company duly certified by the Insurance Commission as authorized to issue such security in the amount of ONE MILLIONN FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO PESOS (Php 1,583,472.00) to be submitted to the Property and Supply Office, UP Manila. Failure to provide performance security shall constitute sufficient ground for the cancellation of the award.

CARMENCITA D. PADILLA, MD. Chancellor and Professor

Conforme:

CHERYLE ROLLADIN

(Name of Representative of Bidder)

(Name of Company)

Date:

Recurred original
Charles Charles
4/25/2014